July 28, 2015 Agency Order Form Page 1
8:00 AM Maryland Food Bank
2200 Halethorpe Farms Road - Halethorpe, MD 21227
Phone: 410-737-8282 Fax: 410-536-0438

Agency ID: Pick-Up Date:
Agency Name: Pick-Up Time:
Daytime Phone No.:

Market Place: Yes No
UNC Storage Requirement Code: FROZEN|REF|DRY, Location Filter: BALTIMORE

Donated Product

Quantity Weight Qty Kosher
Item # Product Description Ordered Pounds Cost Each Available Storage Code
*xxkx - Assorted Non-Food
D-010285 Cups, Foam 24 oz - 500 count 10.00 1.40 58 DRY Z
*xxx Baby Food and Formula
D-020083 Baby Food, Squash Pineapple Oats - 12/4 oz 4.00 0.56 23 DRY z
D-020082 Baby Food, Sweet potato mango - 12/3.5 oz 3.00 0.42 47 DRY z
wxxk Beverage
D-031841 Cocoa Mix, w/ Marshmallows - 6/36.5 0z 14.00 0.98 22 DRY z
D-031784 Coffee, Columbia (pods) - 6/18 count 6.00 0.42 9 DRY z
D-031797 Coffee, Decaf - 200/.6 oz 5.00 0.35 16 DRY Z
D-031839 Coffee, Decaf (pouches) - 42/1.5 oz 5.00 0.35 240 DRY z
D-031252 Coffee, Decaf Ground - 36/3 oz 8.00 0.56 4 DRY Z
D-031818 Coffee, Ground - 42/1.1 oz 3.00 0.21 109 DRY 4
D-031843 Drink Mix, Dark Chocolate - 60/1.26 oz 5.00 0.35 44 DRY Z
D-031826 Iced Tea, Cherry Pomegranate - 8/18.5 oz 11.00 0.77 113 REF Z
D-031811 Seltzer Water, Cucumber - 24/12 oz 20.00 0.00 125 DRY z
D-031810 Seltzer Water, Grapefruit - 24/12 oz 20.00 0.00 132 DRY Z
D-031809 Seltzer Water, Raspberry Lime - 24/12 oz 20.00 0.00 83 DRY z
D-031831 Soda, Blackberry Ginger Ale - 24/20 oz 34.00 2.38 21 DRY z
D-031418 Soda, Diet Pepsi - 20/12 oz 16.00 1.12 472 DRY Z
D-031519 Soda, Diet Pepsi Caffine Free- 12/12 o0z cans 10.00 0.00 147 DRY z
D-031815 Soda, Mt. Dew Baja Blast - 24/20 oz 36.00 2.52 403 DRY Z
D-031718 Soda, Pepsi Max - 12/16 oz 14.00 0.98 100 DRY Z

D-031835 Soda, Pepsi True - 24/10 oz 19.00 1.33 206 DRY z



D-031836

D-031832

D-031834

D-031842

D-031209

Soda, Pepsi True - 24/12 oz

Sparkling Water, Pomegranate Cherry - 24/16.
Tea, Green Citrus - 24/16.9 oz

Tea, Peach - 12/16 oz Glass Bottles

Water, Seltzer - 12/33.8 oz

*xkk Complete Meal, Entree, Soup

D-061349
D-061350
D-061335
D-061358
D-061235
D-061355
D-061359
D-061351

*kkkk Dal ry
D-071208

D-071434
D-071488
D-071296
D-071478
D-071461
D-071429
D-071404
D-071487
D-071486

D-071307

Broth, Chicken - 8/48 oz

Broth, Onion & Garlic Beef - 12/32 0z

Meal, Steak Fajita - 8/8 oz

P. F. Alfredo, Beef 12 bags/case, (FW)

P. F. Soup, Thai Vegetable 12 bags/case, (FW
P. F. Stew, Potatoe 12 Bags/cs, (FW)
Rigatoni, Spinach & Feta - 6/19 oz

Soup, Chicken Noodle - 12/7.3 oz

Frozen Fruit Bars, Assorted - 24/16 oz

Ice Cream Bar, Salted Caramel Pretzel - 15/2.
Ice Cream, Coffee - 12/4 oz

Ice Cream, Egg Nog - 6/1.5 quart

Ice Cream, Expresso - 3 gallon

Ice Cream, Peppermint - 6/1.5 quart

Ice Cream, Pomegranate - 8/14 oz

Ice Cream, Pumpkin - 6/1.5 quart

Ice Cream, Turtle Sundae - 6/8 oz

Ice Cream, Vanilla- 3 gallon Bulk

Milk, Soy vanilla - 6/.5 gallon

20.00

30.00

34.00

20.00

28.00

26.00

26.00

6.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

7.00

14.00

4.00

2.00

3.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

7.00

11.00

4.00

11.00

28.00

1.40

0.00

2.38

1.40

0.00

3.64

3.64

0.84

6.32

6.32

6.32

0.98

1.96

0.28

0.14

0.21

0.84

0.84

0.77

0.00

0.77

0.28

0.77

1.96

30

114

310

14

110

124

186

79

64

34

16

103

2,181

265

282

44

353

867

1,893

11

25

67

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

DRY

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

REF



Rk Dessert
D-080485

D-080488

D-080490

D-080493

D-080460

xxERF Eruit
D-100122

xEF*x - Grain
D-110080

*kkkk Meat
D-150331

D-150375

D-151597

D-152215

D-151940

D-150774

D-151871

D-152209

D-152204

D-152188

D-152207

D-152072

D-152205

D-151875

D-152013

D-152208

Filling, Wild Berry Creme - 10/3 Ib
Frosting, Caramel Apple - 8/16 oz
Frosting, Peppermint - 8/16 oz
Pie Crust, Shell Top - 60/3 oz

Sherbert, Berry - 6/1.5 quart

Fruit Bar, Coconut w/Banana - 54/2.90z

Polenta - 9/30 oz

Beef Box, Assorted Retail Pks Retail Meats
Chicken Breast - Bulk 47830, 342

Chicken Breast, Boneless Skinless - 12 trays 6
Chicken Breast, Skinless Tenders - 15 trays 71
Chicken Breast, Whole Roasting - Bulk 9976
Chicken Drumsticks - Bulk 613

Chicken Fryers, Split w/o Giblets - Bulk 6553
Chicken, 8 piece - Bulk 55102

Chicken, 9 piece - Bulk 55103

Chicken, Boneless Tenders - 7 tray packs 070
Chicken, Breast - Bulk 44104

Chicken, Cornish Hen - Bulk 910

Chicken, Drumstick & Thigh - Bulk 54694
Chicken, Frying w/o Giblets - Bulk 31128
Chicken, Gizzards & Hearts - 12 tray packs 20

Chicken, Leg Quarters - Bulk 55005

30.00

6.00

6.00

11.00

15.00

9.00

20.00

25.00

40.00

15.00

19.00

40.00

40.00

52.00

40.00

55.00

9.00

40.00

27.00

40.00

36.00

15.00

40.00

4.20

0.84

0.84

1.54

0.00

1.26

2.80

6.25

2.00

2.85

3.61

2.00

2.00

2.60

2.00

2.75

1.71

2.00

1.35

2.00

1.80

2.85

2.00

83

14

50

46

340

16

564

13

36

80

18

21

34

35

17

19

10

476

14

FRZ

DRY

DRY

FRZ

FRzZ

FRZ

REF

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRzZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ



D-152011

D-152158

D-151033

D-152002

D-152214

D-152219

D-152206

D-151973

D-151954

D-150766

D-151974

D-150811

D-151967

D-152175

D-151862

D-151997

D-152216

D-150675

D-150334

D-151817

D-150333

D-150332

D-152218

D-152210

D-151611

Chicken, Livers - 12 per case 20813
Chicken, Livers - 5 per case 607

Chicken, Oven Stuffer Roaster (bulk) 8985
Chicken, Roasted Rotisserie - 10 per case Bul
Chicken, Roaster Legs - Bulk 47908
Chicken, Roaster Thighs - 6 trays 34640
Chicken, Split Breast - Bulk 55114

Chicken, Thighs - 5 per case 36722
Chicken, Whole - 6 per case 30351, 95851
Chicken, Whole Roasters - Bulk 490, 47610
Chicken, Whole Young - 20 per case 217
Chicken, Whole Young - Bulk 6019
Chicken, Whole Young - Bulk 215

Chicken, Wing Portions - Bulk 7780
Chicken, Wing Sections - Bulk 6434, 611
Chicken, Wings - Bulk 44304

Chicken, Wings (spicy) - 6/28 oz

Cornish Hen - 8/2 paks 900

Meat Box, Ready to Eat Meats Retail Meats
P. F. Assorted Meats - 10 Bags/cs, (FW)
Pork Box, Assorted Retail Pks Retail Meats
Poultry Box, Assorted Retail Pks Retail Meats
Steak, Calamari (4-6 0z) - 6/5 Ib

Turkey Breast, Ground - 12 per case 10278

Whole Chickens (Bulk) 37128

15.00

25.00

40.00

50.00

50.00

55.00

40.00

60.00

32.00

70.00

80.00

50.00

82.00

20.00

40.00

40.00

11.00

25.00

25.00

26.00

25.00

25.00

36.00

12.00

42.00

2.85

4.75

2.00

2.50

2.50

10.45

2.00

11.40

6.08

3.50

4.00

2.50

15.58

1.00

2.00

2.00

2.09

2.50

6.25

5.88

6.25

6.25

6.84

2.28

2.10

16

25

40

66

18

18

63

20

25

101

25

58

44

414

19

1,038

1,318

66

13

10

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRzZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ

FRZ



*rxxx Paper Product - Personal

D-200144

D-200149

D-200146

D-200148

D-200145

Cups, Cold 20 oz - 1000 per case
Paper Bags 10in x 5in - 250 count
Paper Bowls 100z - 1000 count
Paper Bowls 160z - 500 count

Paper Bowls 540z - 450 count

**xx%% Snack Food, Cookies

D-253147

D-253118

D-252974

D-253134

D-253132

D-253079

D-252973

D-253138

D-253131

D-253137

D-253136

D-253149

D-253146

D-253133

Cashews, Roasted & Salted - 12/40 oz
Crackers, Whole Grain - 500 count

Fruit Bar, Orange - 6/16.1 oz

Granola Bar, Assorted - 96/1.4 oz

Granola Bar, Vanilla Blueberry - 40/1.2 oz

Ice Cream Cones, Cake Cup - 10/100 count
Popsicle, Berry & Lemon - 24/3.5 oz

Protein Bar, Almond Hickory Smoked - 24/1.6
Protein Bar, Almond Honey Mustard - 72/1.6 o
Protein Bar, Almond Roasted Jalapeno - 72/1.
Protein Bar, Almond Sweet Chili - 72/1.6 oz
Pudding, Chocolate - 48/3.25 oz

Snack, Cream Cheese Stuffed Jalapeno - 6/19

Snack, Maple Quinoa Clusters - 3/11 oz

**+k% Spice, Condiment, Sauce

D-262296

D-262295

D-262293

D-262302

Gravy Mix, Brown - 12/21 oz
Gravy, Turkey - 8/17 oz
P. F. Soup, melon 12 bags (FW)

Rub, Expresso - 5/16 oz

32.00

22.00

25.00

31.00

33.00

24.00

8.00

11.00

15.00

3.00

8.00

6.00

3.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

11.00

7.00

3.00

18.00

9.00

31.00

5.00

4.48

3.08

3.50

4.34

4.62

3.36

1.12

154

2.10

0.42

1.52

0.84

0.42

1.12

1.12

1.12

154

0.98

0.42

2.52

1.26

6.32

0.70

49

13

12

108

25

20

156

2,324

50

1,502

1,427

2,362

1,769

1,413

21

81

234

310

4,634

35

11

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

FRZ

DRY

DRY

DRY

FRZ

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

REF

FRZ

DRY

DRY

DRY

FRZ

DRY



D-262299

D-262300

D-262301

D-262297

D-262240

D-262059

D-262298

D-260150

Sauce, BBQ Chicken Skillet - 6/7 oz

Sauce, White Wine Cream - 16/2 |Ib
Seasoning Base, Parmesean - 4/16 oz
Seasoning, Chervil Leaves - 6/3 oz
Seasoning, Sage - 72/.50 oz

Seasoning, Smokehouse Maple - 12/15.5 oz

Spice, Peppercorn Melange - 6/8.25 oz

Spices, McCormick Variety Spice Box - 8 Ibs.

*xxxx \/egetables - Canned & Frozen

D-270673

D-270676

D-270677

D-270671

Beans, Vegetarian - 6/#10 cans
P. F. Potatoes, Roasted - 8 Bags/cs, (FW)
Pork & Beans - 5/#10 cans

Potatoes, Chopped Roasted Redskin - 4/4 Ib

*xexx Salvage - Sorted

D-300046

D-300065

D-300045

D-300050

D-300052

D-300063

D-300048

D-300042

D-300053

Baking Needs Assorted

Breakfast, Asst. 19 LBS. Case

Candy, Asst. 25 LBS Case

Canned Prepared,Asst.

Condiments, asst.

Health & Beauty Aids, Asst. 10 Ibs Box
Meal Replacements, 25 LBS. Case Asst.
Snacks,Asst.

Tomatoes, Canned-Diced/Crushed/Paste

3.00

32.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

13.00

5.00

8.00

42.00

21.00

42.00

16.00

25.00

19.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

10.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

0.42

4.48

0.56

0.56

0.70

1.82

0.70

112

5.88

441

5.88

2.24

4.75

3.61

4.75

4.75

4.75

1.90

4.75

4.75

4.75

54

31

30

69

89

116

48

14

23

51

17

118

29

49

430

59

52

150

286

16

DRY

FRZ

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

FRZ

DRY

FRZ

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY



July 28, 2015 Agency Order Form Page
8:00 AM Maryland Food Bank
2200 Halethorpe Farms Road - Halethorpe, MD 21227
Phone: 410-737-8282 Fax: 410-536-0438
Agency ID: Pick-Up Date:
Agency Name: Pick-Up Time:
Daytime Phone No.:

Market Place: Yes No

Donated Product (Not Menu Items)
Quantity Weight Qty Kosher

Item # Product Description Ordered Pounds Cost Each Available Storage Code
*rxxx Complete Meal, Entree, Soup
D-060375 Food Box, Variety 6.00 0.84 914 DRY z
D-061344 Food Box, Variety 7.00 0.98 1,367 DRY z
D-061317 Meal, Self Heating Assorted - 12 count 12.00 1.68 225 DRY z
*kkkk Meat
D-152140 Chicken Breast, Boneless - Bulk 783 50.00 2.50 49 FRZ z
D-151486 Chicken Wings, Whole (bulk) 268 40.00 2.00 14 FRZ Z
D-150001 Chicken, Assorted By the Ibs. Bulk (Various P 1.00 0.05 12,677 FRZ z
D-150208 Chicken, Drumsticks - Bulk 8905 40.00 2.00 17 FRZ Z
D-152027 Chicken, Roaster Leg Quarters-BULK 1152 33.00 1.65 1 FRz z
D-152021 Chicken, Rotisserie - Bulk 54037 46.00 2.30 25 FRz z
D-152187 Chicken, Rotisserie (8 count) - Bulk 8981 40.00 2.00 11 FRz z
D-151986 Chicken, Thighs - 6 per case 36340 47.00 8.93 27 FRz z
D-151609 Chicken, Whole Roaster Breast - Bulk 12 per 35.00 6.65 17 FRZ Z
D-151996 Chicken, Wings - Bulk 609, 689 40.00 2.00 1 FRZ A
*exk% Mixed and Assorted Food
D-160002 Marketplace / Misc. Frozen 1.00 0.19 31,649 FRZ
**xxx Snack Food, Cookies
D-253148 Cashews, Roasted & Salted - 8/38 oz 16.00 2.24 12 DRY Z
D-253100 Snack, Cranberry Lemon Bar - 36/1.41 oz 4.00 0.56 55 DRY Z

7



July 28, 2015 Agency Order Form Page
8:00 AM Maryland Food Bank
2200 Halethorpe Farms Road - Halethorpe, MD 21227
Phone: 410-737-8282 Fax: 410-536-0438
Agency ID: Pick-Up Date:
Agency Name: Pick-Up Time:
Daytime Phone No.:

Market Place: Yes No

Purchased Product
Quantity Weight Qty Kosher

Item # Product Description Ordered Pounds Cost Each Available Storage Code
*xxx Baby Food and Formula
P-902001 Similac, 12/13 oz cans/case 13.00 60.85 46 DRY z
*+xxx Bread, Bakery
P-904001 Stuffing, Chicken Mix - 24/6 oz 11.00 17.55 36 DRY VA
rrxexx Cereal
P-350501 Corn Flakes - 12/18 oz 19.00 15.52 56 DRY VP
P-905016 Corn Flakes Cereal Bowls 84/1 oz 6.00 18.76 158 DRY z
P-350502 Crisp Rice - 12/13 oz 15.00 18.90 36 DRY VP
P-905019 Crisp Rice, cereal bowls 84/10z 6.00 18.76 124 DRY Z
P-905013 Fruit Whirles, Cereal Bowls 84/1 oz 6.00 18.76 133 DRY Z
P-350503 Oats, Quick - 12/18 oz 16.00 10.34 103 DRY
P-350504 Oats, Toasted - 12/15 oz 17.00 18.90 2 DRY
P-905014 Raisin Bran Cereal Bowls, 84/1 oz 6.00 18.76 188 DRY Z
P-905015 Sugar Frosted Flakes, cereal bowls 84/ 10z 6.00 18.76 111 DRY z
P-905017 Toasted oats cereal bowls 84/10z 6.00 18.76 285 DRY z
**xxx Complete Meal, Entree, Soup
P-906054 Alfredo,Chicken Skillet dinner 24/ 5.8 oz 6.00 16.45 6 DRY
P-906037 Beef Lasagna, Easy Open 24/7.50z 13.00 15.47 207 DRY Z
P-350618 Beef Ravioli, 24/15 oz 26.00 17.55 1 DRY VA
P-350616 Beef Stew, 12/200z 18.00 15.35 39 DRY VA
P-906036 Beef Stew, Easy Open 24/7.50z 13.00 14.72 274 DRY Z
P-906031 Cheeseburger Skillet Dinner 12/6.50 Oz. 6.00 6.55 61 DRY z
P-350608 Chicken Noodle Soup - 24/10 oz 19.00 11.27 199 DRY
P-350610 Chicken w/ Rice Soup - 24/10.5 oz 19.00 11.78 84 DRY

8



P-350603
P-906010
P-906003
P-906053
P-906046
P-906061
P-350606
P-350607
P-906068

*kkkk Dal ry
P-907008

P-907001
P-350703

*rxxx Eruit
P-351001

P-351018
P-351006
P-351020
P-910028
P-351022
P-351023
P-351009
P-351015

xxERE - Grain
P-351101

P-911008

Chili w/ Beans - 24/15 oz

Chili w/ Beans Pop Up lid - 24/7.5 Oz.
Cream Of Mushroom Soup, 24/ 10.75 Oz
Lasagna, Skillet dinner 24/ 6.4 oz

Mac & Beef, Pull Top 12/7.5 oz

Red Beans & Rice Pull Top 24/7.5 OZ
Tomato Soup - 24/10 oz

Vegetable Soup - 24/10 oz

Wieners & Beans, pull top, 24/ 7.50 Oz. cans

Chocolate Milk, shelf stable 2% 27/80z
Milk, Nonfat - 144 1Qt/Case

White Milk, Shelf Stable, 2%, 27/8 oz

Applesauce - 24/16 oz
Applesauce,Single Serve, 72/40z
Cranberry Sauce 24/15 oz.

Diced Peaches, Single Serve, 72/4 oz
Diced Pears, Single Serve, 72/4 oz
Mandarin Oranges,24/11 oz

Mixed Fruit, Single Serve, 72/4 oz
Peaches, Sliced in Lt. Syrup, 24/15.25 oz

Pears, Lt. Syrup, 24/15 oz

Corn Muffin Mix - 24/7 oz

Instant Mashed Potatoes 12/ 16 oz

28.00

13.00

20.00

6.00

7.00

13.00

20.00

19.00

12.00

16.00

30.00

16.00

27.00

22.00

28.00

22.00

7.00

20.00

22.00

27.00

26.00

14.00

12.00

21.18

15.26

11.66

16.45

7.25

13.75

10.73

14.39

15.68

13.04

95.37

12.64

13.84

14.58

18.15

30.25

30.25

10.34

28.51

17.33

16.45

10.20

16.23

82

307

172

29

801

59

646

333

159

350

121

1,040

93

195

29

64

138

42

87

117

81

15

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY



P-351107

*kkkk J u I ce
P-351409

P-351411

P-351413

P-914001

*kkkk Meat
P-915011

P-915022

P-351524

P-351506

P-915013

P-915001

P-915032

P-915027

Pancake Mix, Complete, 12/28 oz

Fruit Punch, 100% Juice 6.75 oz 4/10 pks
Juice, Apple 100% - 40/6.75 oz.
Juice, Grape, 40/6.75 oz

Juice, Orange 40/6.75 Oz.

Bacon, Layout, 15 Ib case Bulk

Beef Patties, 4 0z, 8 boxes 20 per box
Chicken, Canned, Deluxe White Chunk, 24/50
Franks, Frozen - 24/1 Ib

Ham, Canned 12 count 1 Ib each

Tuna, chunk in water, 48/5 oz

Turkey, Ground - 12/1 |b Frozen

Vienna Sausages 48/50z can

*% Paper Product - Household

P-351901

P-351902

P-919007

P-351917

P-919003

P-351904

P-351905

P-351906

P-351907

P-351908

P-920001

Bags, Barrel 500/cs (paper grocery bags)
Cups, Foam 8 oz (hot) 1000 cups

Diapers, 76 count

Napkins, Luncheon, 12/500, 6000/case
Paper Towels, 30 rolls/cases

Plastic Forks - 1000 Bulk

Plastic Knives - 1000 Bulk

Plastic Teaspoons - 1000 Bulk

Plates, 3 Compartment - 8 7/8 inch Foam 500
Soup Bowls, 12 0z 8/125 Foam

Soup Bowls, 5 0z 1000 count Foam Bulk

21.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

15.00

32.00

10.00

24.00

12.00

16.00

12.00

15.00

57.00

6.00

6.00

28.00

19.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

8.00

8.00

3.00

16.26

10.23

10.23

10.23

10.23

25.29

56.32

17.55

30.89

31.68

25.35

18.08

25.58

34.66

19.20

17.51

28.59

22.94

7.10

7.10

7.10

16.42

18.65

17.85

21

121

177

107

231

39

60

170

73

141

239

108

43

10

11

67

17

15

19

33

18

20

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

FRZ

FRZ

DRY

FRZ

DRY

DRY

FRZ

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY
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*rxxx Paper Product - Personal
P-351911 Toilet Paper, 2ply, 500sh/roll, 96rolls/case

*kk Pasta
P-921006 Macaroni, Elbow 20/ 1 Ib Bags

P-352101 Spaghetti, Thin - 20/1 Ib

**x+xx Protein - Non-Meat

P-352302 Peanut Butter - 12/18 oz
*kkkk RICG

P-352401 Rice - 24/1 b

P-924001 Rice, Brown - 24/1 Ib

**x% Snack Food, Cookies

P-925007 Bar, Granola Honey & Oats - 144/ .80 Oz. Box
P-925001 Snack, Goldfish, Cheddar, 100/.5 oz
P-925002 Snack, Pretzel, 60/ 1.5 oz

**xxk Spice, Condiment, Sauce

P-926006 Gravy, Turkey, 24/10.5 Oz. Cans
P-352602 Jelly, Grape - 12/18 oz
P-926011 Mustard, 4/1 Gallons Bulk
P-926005 Pancake Syrup, 12/24 Oz.
P-926004 Pancake Syrup, Lite 12/ 24 Oz.

*rxkk \/egetables - Canned & Frozen

P-927020 Beans, Kidney - 24/300 Can
P-352701 Carrots, Sliced - 24/300 Can
P-352751 Carrots, Sliced - 6/#10 Bulk
P-352752 Collards, Chopped - 6/#10 Soup Bulk
P-352703 Corn, Whole Kernal - 24/300
P-352753 Corn, Whole Kernal - 6/#10 Bulk

P-352704 Green Beans, Cut - 24/300 Can

35.00

21.00

21.00

16.00

25.00

25.00

9.00

5.00

6.00

16.00

20.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

27.00

27.00

45.00

45.00

27.00

45.00

27.00

33.98

9.90

9.90

14.29

10.95

11.83

35.85

17.27

16.72

12.38

12.10

17.55

12.90

16.45

13.48

12.54

19.27

21.89

10.97

16.45

11.58

23

83

443

335

285

66

28

21

18

107

877

395

36

76

120

50

54

210

a7

302
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DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY
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DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY
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P-352754

P-927009

P-352755

P-352719

P-927018

P-352720

P-352707

P-352757

P-927004

P-927044

P-352706

P-927006

P-352760

Green Beans, Cut - 6/#10 Bulk

Green Beans, Cut Low Sodium - 24/15 Oz. Ca
Kale, Chopped - 6/#10 Soup Kitchen Cans
Kale, Chopped, 12/150z

Mixed Vegetables 24/14.5 oz

Pinto Beans, 24/150z

Pork and Beans - 24/300 Can

Pork and Beans - 6/#10 Soup Kitchen Cans
Potatoes, Sliced White, 24/15 oz

Spinach, 24/150z Cans

Sweet Peas - 24/15 oz

Tomatoes, Diced 24/ 14.5 oz.

Vegetables, Mixed 6/#10 Soup Kitchen

45.00

27.00

44.00

13.00

27.00

27.00

28.00

47.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

26.00

48.00

21.34

13.37

21.89

6.82

14.08

12.93

14.85

20.35

14.25

11.99

13.06

11.55

24.20

39

34

45

429

147

67

213

88

58

80

41

34

25

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY

DRY
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